
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 45
FT FOR POB, CONT N 688.80 FT,
W 315.94 FT, S 690.98 FT, E

CASAS TERESA
4392 BRENTWOOD COURT
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

36-4S-15-00415-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36415.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

06/01/2023 TW 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

4,044
10,000
50,100
64,144
4,902
59,242

0
59,242
64,144

0

64,144

1394/0482 9/06/2019 WD U I 12 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICIN

TERESA CASAS

1383/0897 4/17/2019 CT U I 18 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVIC
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LAND:2:1: ADJ;4 ROAD FRONTAGE

SALE:2:1: 5.01 AC  /FATHER TO SON/

BLDG:1:1: CONCORD

SALE:1:1: 5.01 AC

000046555 Electrical Servic 0 02/20/2023

33270 M H 438 08/13/2015

8032 M H 125 02/01/1994

HX Base Yr

277 SW MILL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,370 24.6000 14.76 20,221 1987 1987 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 3,897

UOP 200 25 50 148

1,520 1,370 4,044

BAS= W19 N12 W20 S12 W1 S27 E1 UOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E39
N27$.

BAS

19

12

20

12

27

39

27

UOP10

20

10

20

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


